
 
Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology 

(Autonomous) 

      Department of Computer Science & Engineering 

    List of Students certified in NPTEL Course(2020-21) 

Course Name :Data Science for Engineers                                     Institute offered Course: IIT Madras 

III B.Tech I Semester 

S.No Name of the Student Roll No 

1 Abhinav bachhu 18241A0501 

2 Vennela Akula 18241A0502 

3 ankem sai divakar 18241A0503 

4 Archana Soni 18241A0504 

5 Ashwini Rajinikanth 18241A0505 

6 Baddam Akshay Reddy 18241A0506 

7 Dekkapati Sri Indu 18241A0508 

8 Epuri Venkata Charanya 18241A0509 

9 Rohit sujay govindula 18241A0512 

10 G Durgasai 18241A0513 

11 JANGILI ASHOK 18241A0514 

12 K Martha Grace 18241A0515 

13 Kadali Tejaswi 18241A0516 

14 Kaluvala Saipratheeka 18241A0517 

15 Kanneboyina Suswara Tarang 18241A0518 

16 Karani Lakshmi Tejaswini 18241A0519 

17 Harisha Kodadi 18241A0520 

18 Kompelly Sreeja 18241A0522 

19 Koutam sai kumar 18241A0523 

20 Lankireddy Sri Likhitha 18241A0525 

21 M S Kushal Raj 18241A0526 

22 M SAI KIRAN 18241A0527 

23 MAMIDI ARAVIND REDDY 18241A0528 

24 MANUKA VARUN TEJA 18241A0529 

25 Maram Sai Kumar Reddy 18241A0530 

26 Masimukkula Jyothika Sai 18241A0531 

27 Shiny Melingi 18241A0532 

28 MUDEDLA RAHUL 18241A0533 

29 Narahari Swathi 18241A0536 

30 Arishith 18241A0538 

31 jayasimha reddy pasam 18241A0539 

32 PORANDLA SRINIVAS 18241A0540 

33 Pupparla Anvesh 18241A0543 

34 Pyata Shreya 18241A0544 

35 Regonda saichandan 18241A0545 

36 Ravuri Praneeth 18241A0546 



37 Siddamshetty Anurag 18241A0550 

38 Rasagna Singamsetty 18241A0551 

39 SAI SAMHITA TALLAPRAGADA 18241A0553 

40 TELUGU AKILA 18241A0555 

41 v vamshi krishna 18241A0556 

42 AKASH VELAGALA 18241A0557 

43 vemulapallisaipratheek 18241A0558 

44 Vivek Vardhan Reddy Yannam 18241A0559 

45 Yashwanth Dasari 18241A0560 

46 Akurathi Aravinda 18241A0561 

47 Amar Aniketh Varma 18241A0563 

48 Amballa Sumanth 18241A0564 

49 Aramadaka Priyanka 18241A0565 

50 Ashwin S Thankachan 18241A0566 

51 Bandaru Rahul 18241A0567 

52 Basava Indu 18241A0568 

53 Challagulla Yoshitha 18241A0569 

54 Sawini Reddy 18241A0570 

55 Akash Choppadandi 18241A0571 

56 Ettireddy Sushanth Reddy 18241A0573 

57 Fazilath Maheen 18241A0574 

58 Ritwik Goli 18241A0577 

59 INJAMOOR PRASHANTH 18241A0578 

60 Jyothi kumari 18241A0579 

61 Kakarla Meghana 18241A0580 

62 KALVAKUNTLA VIGNESH 18241A0581 

63 Kandula Vishnu Sai Vardhan Reddy 18241A0584 

64 kante kiran kumar 18241A0585 

65 Kasthuri VishnuPreetham 18241a0586 

66 KONDA HARIKA 18241A0587 

67 Krishna Teja Naraharisetty 18241A0588 

68 Lakshmi Prasanna Nekkanti 18241A0589 

69 Mucherla Keerthana Reddy 18241A0591 

70 MANCHALA MANISH 18241A0593 

71 METTU ANOOHYA 18241A0594 

72 Modala Shiva Sankar 18241A0595 

73 Mohammed Aftab ahmed 18241A0596 

74 Mudunuri Alekhya 18241A0597 

75 MUVVA BHUVAN CHANDRA 18241A0599 

76 NAMPALLY LAKSHMI PRASAD 18241A05A0 

77 Prerana Panchareddy 18241A05A1 

78 Ravi Teja Penugonda 18241A05A2 

79 Ragam Archana 18241A05A3 

80 RAJ KARAN POTLURI 18241A05A4 

81 Reethika 18241A05A5 

82 Rounak Unissa 18241A05A6 

83 SADANABOINA VIKITHA 18241A05A7 

84 Sai Naga Pavan Gandhi Thanneedi 18241A05A9 



85 Shammimoon Shaik 18241A05B0 

86 shriya manda 18241A05B1 

87 S Bhavithsai 18241A05B3 

88 Talakanti Tarun Reddy 18241A05B4 

89 TEKI TEJA HARAVIND 18241A05B5 

90 Thadigoppula Karthik Manikanta 18241A05B6 

91 T Nikhil Sriram 18241A05B7 

92 Vuppu Lokeish Sae Ram 18241A05B8 

93 VANAMALA DANIEL 18241A05B9 

94 VENGALA AKSHIT 18241A05C0 

95 Ambati pavitra 18241a05c1 

96 AMBADIPUDI VENKATA LALITHA LAVANYA 18241A05C2 

97 Ankala Sai Deepesh 18241A05C3 

98 Lakshmi Priya Bellamkonda 18241A05C4 

99 Bollina Devi Sai Tanusha 18241A05C5 

100 CH Bhargav Achary 18241A05C7 

101 Cherukuri Gnaneshwari 18241A05C8 

102 Chintalacheruvu Hemasree 18241A05C9 

103 D Mallesh 18241A05D0 

104 Donghisharpu Vinuthna 18241A05D2 

105 EDLA GANESH 18241A05D3 

106 G Mahijeet Reddy 18241A05D4 

107 Gurram Nagendar Reddy 18241A05D5 

108 Gudipati Sree Sai Raghavendar 18241a05d7 

109 Gurrani Vasavi 18241A05D8 

110 Inampudi Devashish 18241A05D9 

111 inumula goutham 18241A05E0 

112 Pramod Reddy Jeedipally 18241A05E1 

113 SANDEEP KUMAR JUPALLY 18241A05E2 

114 Saketh Konda 18241A05E3 

115 Kadiam Bhavya 18241A05E5 

116 Kandukuri Deepak 18241A05E6 

117 Karthik rama raju perecharla 18241A05E7 

118 Kasoju Divyasree 18241A05E8 

119 Konda Srinivasa Nihal 18241A05E9 

120 kondakalla Smitha Reddy 18241A05F0 

121 lavanya venna 18241A05F4 

122 MALATH SHYAM NAYAK 18241A05F5 

123 Manda Anjali 18241A05F6 

124 M sai bhargav 18241A05F7 

125 Mungara Beulah 18241A05F8 

126 Muthyam Sai Snehith Varma 18241A05F9 

127 P Sai Kalyani 18241A05G1 

128 Rajput Pratap Singh 18241A05G6 

129 Sandhya Reyya 18241A05G7 

130 Dadu Sharief Shaik 18241A05G8 

131 Shaik Vaheed 18241A05G9 

132 Anil Reddy 18241A05H0 



133 Somala Srestha 18241A05H1 

134 Thumati Sai Sravya 18241A05H2 

135 Thalamanchi sai sree krishna Reddy 18241A05H3 

136 Thanay Metta 18241A05H4 

137 Uday snehith 18241A05H5 

138 Vadla Madhu Mohan 18241A05H7 

139 venkata sai charan Gangavarapu 18241A05H8 

140 Y Tagore Ashish 18241A05H9 

141 Yalagandula Saikiran 18241A05I0 

142 Akula Archana 18241A05I2 

143 Rasagna Ankam 18241A05I3 

144 Attaka Lakshmi Pathi 18241A05I4 

145 Harshitha Ayenugula 18241A05I5 

146 B Sai Sahithi 18241A05I6 

147 Manas Naidu 18241A05I7 

148 Banoth Sonu 18241A05I8 

149 Bejugam Abhinaya 18241A05I9 

150 BHOGADI SREEJA 18241A05J0 

151 Billakanti Nikhil 18241A05J1 

152 Bokka Sruthila 18241A05J2 

153 CH SAI SAKETH REDDY 18241A05J3 

154 Dogiparthi venkata satya sai sujan 18241A05J5 

155 DontiReddy Sai Rakesh Reddy 18241A05J6 

156 dunnala venkata sai ram 18241A05J7 

157 GIDDI SHRAVYA 18241A05J9 

158 Gotur Prashanth Kumar 18241A05K0 

159 IPPA BHARATH KUMAR 18241A05K1 

160 K Ankush 18241A05K2 

161 K Milind 18241A05K3 

162 KANDAGATLA SAI SUMANTH 18241A05K5 

163 Shyam Kumar Karuturi 18241A05K6 

164 K Shreya Reddy 18241A05K7 

165 KATARI SRI LAKSHMI VARDINI 18241A05K8 

166 Katari Sri Vidya Vardini 18241A05K9 

167 Katragadda Yasasri 18241A05L0 

168 Lokesh Kota 18241A05L3 

169 M Ananya Varma 18241A05L4 

170 Nikhil Macherla 18241A05L5 

171 Madepalli venkat kartheek 18241A05L6 

172 Kiranmayi Modugu 18241A05L7 

173 Mohammed Ansar Ul Haq 18241A05L8 

174 Penugonda Ganesh Venkata Shankar Gupta 18241A05M0 

175 Praveen sai vama 18241A05M1 

176 P Roshini Guptha 18241A05M2 

177 JASHWANTH PEGUDA 18241A05M3 

178 Ramya Pogula 18241A05M4 

179 Potukuchi Sreeram Aditya 18241A05M5 

180 Rudra Varun 18241A05M6 



181 S Bharadwaj 18241A05M7 

182 Salunke Savitha 18241A05M9 

183 Sudarsi Namrata Ravindra 18241A05N0 

184 Ganesh Sura 18241A05N1 

185 Thanam Kushaal Reddy 18241A05N2 

186 V Sai Sriharsha Santosh 18241A05N3 

187 yeshwanthi veesam 18241A05N4 

188 Vadde Pranitha 18241A05N5 

189 Mounish Vaddi 18241A05N6 

190 vaishnavi G 18241A05N7 

191 Vandana Yalla 18241A05N8 

192 Karthik Veeravalli 18241A05N9 

193 VEMULAPATI HEMA CHANDANA 18241A05O0 

194 AMBADIPUDI VENKATA SURYA SARANYA 18241A05O1 

195 A Vishnu vardhan 18241A05O2 

196 ANAPARTHI SANTOSH AKHIL 18241A05O3 

197 Asari Sri Sai Kamal 18241A05O4 

198 Ayila Eesha 18241A05O5 

199 Nitish Varma 18241A05O6 

200 Bijayashree Das 18241A05O7 

201 Chiliveru Bhargav 18241A05P0 

202 Desani TejaSree 18241A05P1 

203 Dhiraj 18241A05P2 

204 Pranavi Duggirala 18241A05P3 

205 Dumne Jalendar 18241A05P4 

206 Gujjaru Sanjeeth 18241A05P5 

207 Gulapally Pandari 18241A05P6 

208 Jilla Srujan 18241A05P7 

209 KANDUKURI SAI SRUJAN 18241A05P8 

210 Karlapati Prathyusha 18241A05P9 

211 komiri srinath goud 18241A05Q1 

212 KULAI SAI KUMAR 18241A05Q2 

213 Kulkarni Tanmayee 18241A05Q3 

214 Prithvi Sriman Maddukuri 18241A05Q5 

215 Mitlamalla Nikhil 18241A05Q6 

216 MOHAMMED ZAHEER 18241A05Q7 

217 mudavath suresh 18241A05Q8 

218 M Sathwik Varma 18241A05Q9 

219 Mulagondla Mrunhaalhini reddy 18241A05R0 

220 M Venkat Deepak 18241A05R1 

221 Musku Akash Reddy 18241A05R2 

222 Patham Greeshma 18241A05R6 

223 Pavitra amaranayani 18241A05R7 

224 peddi srikar 18241A05R8 

225 Peetala Divyasree 18241A05R9 

226 Poluri Prudhvi 18241A05S1 

227 R Rajini 18241A05S2 

228 Rachamalla Suraj Goud 18241A05S4 



229 Remella Abhiram 18241A05S5 

230 yeshwanth 18241A05S7 

231 Seelam Vinay Kumar Reddy 18241A05S8 

232 Rishwanth Perumandla 18241A05SO 

233 SRIGIRI SHREE PURUHOOTHI 18241A05T1 

234 Anika Pranavi Toram 18241A05T5 

235 Tripurari Vidyuallatha Sri 18241A05T6 

236 Tummala Sohith 18241A05T7 

237 Vitta Niharika 18241A05T8 

238 yerram abhishek 18241A05U0 

239 Annapareddy Vakula 18241A05U2 

240 Charith Chandra Sai Balne 18241A05U3 

241 Banoth Kiranmai 18241A05U5 

242 Gnaneshwar Bollam 18241A05U8 

243 Chintala Sunder Kumar 18241A05U9 

244 Dedeepya Chittireddy 18241A05V0 

245 Dinesh Reddy Karumuri 18241A05V1 

246 Domalapalli Thrinesh 18241A05V2 

247 Gangadharan Tarun Shivaraman 18241A05V4 

248 Gannavaram Shivakeshava 18241A05V5 

249 Sainath Gurujala 18241A05V9 

250 Hanumanthu SatyaAkash 18241A05W0 

251 Srineeth kumar ineni 18241A05W1 

252 Jalla Harshitha 18241A05W3 

253 Jampala Sri Naga Sai 18241A05W4 

254 Kammari Saiteja 18241a05w7 

255 K varun sandesh 18241A05W8 

256 Katapally Akhilesh Reddy 18241A05W9 

257 Krishnam Naidu S 18241A05X0 

258 Poojitha Manda 18241A05X1 

259 Narabathoju Srikanth 18241A05X5 

260 ponnekanti gowtham sai 18241A05X9 

261 Sai Padmini Pulaparthi 18241A05Y0 

262 Puppala Preshitha 18241A05Y2 

263 Sai Deeksha Vedula 18241A05Y3 

264 Seetha Venkat Dinesh 18241A05Y8 

265 Shruti Sharma 18241A05Z0 

266 Siliguri Swapna 18241A05Z1 

267 Sure sai reshma 18241A05Z3 

268 Tudi Jayadeep Reddy 18241A05Z4 

269 U Rishik Charan 18241A05Z6 

270 V SAI AKSHARA 18241A05Z7 

271 Varun Julakanti 18241A05Z8 

272 Yallasiri Sai Pavan Ram Kumar 18241A05Z9 

273 Anand Yelloju 19245A0501 

274 Deepika Boppanaboyani 19245A0502 

275 vyshnavi ravula 19245A0503 

276 MEDIKONDA SHYAM KUMAR 19245A0507 



277 Sanjana Gourishetty 19245A0508 

278 RaviTeja Dasari 19245A0510 

279 sushmitha chigurumamidi 19245A0512 

280 MANASA JOGU 19245A0513 

281 Vishnu Alli 19245A0514 

282 Devadurgam sravani 19245A0515 

283 B Avilash 19245A0516 

284 Cherukula Pavan Kumar 19245A0517 

285 sakinala shivasai 19245A0518 

286 KORRA RAKESH 19245A0519 

287 Mohammed Asif 19245A0520 

288 B AASHISH CHANDRA 19245A0521 

289 Gujja Sai Nikhil 19245A0522 

290 Panga Swamy 19245A0523 

291 Arrolla Elizabeth 19245A0524 

292 Pallati lahari 19245A0525 

293 Rohith Siripuram 19245A0528 

294 Arvapally Rahul 19245A0529 

295 Kajana Uday 19245A0530 

296 Velmal lathasri 19245A0533 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering and Technology 

(Autonomous) 

      Department of Computer Science & Engineering 

    List of Students certified in NPTEL Course (2020-21) 

Course Name: Use Centric computing for Human Interaction            Institute offered Course: IIT  

III B.Tech II Semester 

S.No Name of the Student Roll No 

1 P V S Karthikeya  17241A05S4  

2 ABHINAV BACHHU 18241A0501 

3 AKULA VENNELA 18241A0502 

4 ANKEM SAI DIVAKAR 18241A0503 

5 ARCHANA SONI 18241A0504 

6 ASHWINI RAJINIKANTH 18241A0505 

7 BADDAM AKSHAY REDDY 18241A0506 

8 BOYA PARIKI VINAY 18241A0507 

9 DEKKAPATI SRI INDU 18241A0508 

10 EPURI VENKATA CHARANYA 18241A0509 

11 GADDAM SAI UPENDRA REDDY 18241A0510 

12 GOLKONDA MAHESH 18241A0511 

13 GOVINDULA ROHIT SUJAY 18241A0512 

14 GUNTI DURGA SAI 18241A0513 

15 JANGILI ASHOK 18241A0514 

16 K MARTHA GRACE 18241A0515 

17 KADALI TEJASWI 18241A0516 

18 KALUVALA SAIPRATHEEKA 18241A0517 

19 KANNEBOYINA SUSWARA TARANG 18241A0518 

20 KARANI LAKSHMI TEJASWINI 18241A0519 

21 KODADI HARISHA 18241A0520 

22 KOKKU SAI ANOUSHKA 18241A0521 

23 KOMPELLY SREEJA 18241A0522 

24 KOUTAM SAI KUMAR 18241A0523 

25 LANKELA SNEHITH REDDY 18241A0524 

26 LANKIREDDY SRI LIKHITHA 18241A0525 

27 M S KUSHAL RAJ 18241A0526 

28 M SAI KIRAN 18241A0527 

29 MAMIDI ARAVIND REDDY 18241A0528 

30 MANUKA VARUN TEJA 18241A0529 

31 MARAM SAIKUMAR REDDY 18241A0530 

32 MASIMUKKULA JYOTHIKA SAI 18241A0531 

33 MELINGI SHINY 18241A0532 

34 MUDEDLA RAHUL 18241A0533 



35 N SAI SREERAM 18241A0534 

36 NARAHARI SWATHI 18241A0536 

37 P PRATHIK REDDY 18241A0537 

38 PAKALAPATI ARISHITH 18241A0538 

39 PASAM JAYASIMHA REDYY  18241A0539 

40 PORANDLA SRINIVAS 18241A0540 

41 PUPPARLA ANVESH 18241A0543 

42 PYATA SHREYA 18241A0544 

43 R SAI CHANDAN 18241A0545 

44 RAVURI PRANEETH 18241A0546 

45 SAURABH SAMRIDH 18241A0548 

46 SHAIK ABID 18241A0549 

47 SIDDAMSHETTY ANURAG 18241A0550 

48 SINGAMSETTY RASAGNA 18241A0551 

49 SRAVYA KANCHIREDDY 18241A0552 

50 T SAI SAMHITA 18241A0553 

51 TADIVAKA SAI SASHANK 18241A0554 

52 TELUGU AKILA 18241A0555 

53 VANAGANTI VAMSHI KRISHNA 18241A0556 

54 VELAGALA AKASH 18241A0557 

55 VEMULAPALLI SAI PRATHEEK 18241A0558 

56 VIVEK VARDHAN REDDY YANNAM 18241A0559 

57 T.ABHISHEK 18W81A0514 

58 Y. ANAND 19245A0501 

59 B.DEEPIKA 19245A0502 

60 R.VYSHNAVI 19245A0503 

61 R.AJAY KUMAR 19245A0505 

62 N.UPENDHAR 19245A0506 

63 AKURATHI ARAVINDA 18241A0561 

64 AMAR ANIKETH VARMA 18241A0563 

65 AMBALLA SUMANTH 18241A0564 

66 ARAMADAKA PRIYANKA 18241A0565 

67 ASHWIN S THANKACHAN 18241A0566 

68 BANDARU RAHUL 18241A0567 

69 BASAVA INDU 18241A0568 

70 CHALLAGULLA YOSHITHA 18241A0569 

71 CHITTI SAWINI REDDY 18241A0570 

72 CHOPPADANDI AAKASH 18241A0571 

73 CHUNDRU NIRGUN SAI 18241A0572 

74 ETTIREDDY SUSHANTH REDDY 18241A0573 

75 FAZILATH MAHEEN 18241A0574 

76 G OMPRAKASH NARAYANA 18241A0575 

77 GOLI RITWIK 18241A0577 

78 INJAMOOR PRASHANTH 18241A0578 

79 JYOTHI KUMARI 18241A0579 

80 KAKARLA MEGHANA 18241A0580 

81 KALVAKUNTLA VIGNESH 18241A0581 

82 KAMINENI LOKESH 18241A0582 



83 KANDULA SREEJA 18241A0583 

84 

KANDULA VISHNU SAI VARDHAN 

REDDY 18241A0584 

85 KANTE KIRAN KUMAR 18241A0585 

86 KASTHURI VISHNUPREETHAM 18241A0586 

87 KONDA HARIKA 18241A0587 

88 KRISHNA TEJA NARAHARI SETTY 18241A0588 

89 LAKSHMI PRASANNA NEKKANTI 18241A0589 

90 LELLA BHARGAVI 18241A0590 

91 M KEERTHANA REDDY 18241A0591 

92 MALLIKARJUNA SANDEEP 18241A0592 

93 MANCHALA MANISH 18241A0593 

94 METTU ANOOHYA 18241A0594 

95 MODALA SHIVA SANKAR 18241A0595 

96 MOHAMMED AFTAB AHMED 18241A0596 

97 MUDUNURI ALEKHYA 18241A0597 

98 MUPPA REVANTH MANOHAR 18241A0598 

99 MUVVA BHUVAN CHANDRA 18241A0599 

100 NAMPALLY LAKSHMI PRASAD 18241A05A0 

101 PANCHA REDDY PRERANA 18241A05A1 

102 PENUGONDA RAVI TEJA 18241A05A2 

103 RAGAM ARCHANA 18241A05A3 

104 RAJ KARAN POTLURI 18241A05A4 

105 RAPOLU REETHIKA 18241A05A5 

106 ROUNAK UNISSA 18241A05A6 

107 SADANABOINA VIKITHA 18241A05A7 

108 SAI CHARAN ATELLY 18241A05A8 

109 SAI NAGA PAVAN GANDHI THANNEEDI 18241A05A9 

110 SHAIK SHAMMIMOON 18241A05B0 

111 SHRIYA MANDA 18241A05B1 

112 SUMANT KUMAR SHARMA 18241A05B2 

113 SUNKOJU BHAVITH SAI 18241A05B3 

114 TALAKANTI TARUN REDDY 18241A05B4 

115 TEKI TEJA HARAVIND 18241A05B5 

116 THADIGOPPULA KARTHIK MANIKANTA 18241A05B6 

117 THOTA NIKHIL SRI RAM 18241A05B7 

118 V LOKEISH SAE RAM  18241A05B8 

119 VANAMALA DANIEL 18241A05B9 

120 VENGALA AKSHIT 18241A05C0 

121 M.SHYAM KUMAR 19245A0507 

122 G.SANJANA 19245A0508 

123 V.SAI THARUN 19245A0509 

124 D.RAVI TEJA 19245A0510 

125 CH.SUSHMITHA 19245A0512 

126 A PAVITRA RAVALI 18241A05C1 

127 A VENKATA LALITHA LAVANYA 18241A05C2 

128 ANKALA SAI DEEPESH 18241A05C3 

129 BELLAMKONDA LAKSHMI PRIYA 18241A05C4 



130 BOLLINA DEVI SAI TANUSHA 18241A05C5 

131 BONDHI VARUNTEJ GOUD 18241A05C6 

132 CH BHARGAV ACHARY 18241A05C7 

133 CHERUKURI GNANESWARI 18241A05C8 

134 CHINTALACHERUVU HEMASREE 18241A05C9 

135 D MALLESH 18241A05D0 

136 D V.H.N.S.TARUN CHANDU 18241A05D1 

137 DONGHISHARPU VINUTHNA 18241A05D2 

138 EDLA GANESH 18241A05D3 

139 G MAHIJEET REDDY 18241A05D4 

140 G NAGENDAR REDDY 18241A05D5 

141 GUDIPATI SREE SAI RAGHAVENDAR 18241A05D7 

142 GURRANI VASAVI 18241A05D8 

143 INAMPUDI DEVASHISH 18241A05D9 

144 INUMULA GOUTHAM 18241A05E0 

145 JEEDIPALLY PRAMOD REDDY 18241A05E1 

146 JUPALLY SANDEEP KUMAR 18241A05E2 

147 K SHRAVANIKA 18241A05E4 

148 KADIAM BHAVYA 18241A05E5 

149 KANDUKURI DEEPAK 18241A05E6 

150 KARTHIK RAMARAJU PERECHARLA 18241A05E7 

151 KASOJU DIVYA SREE 18241A05E8 

152 KONDAKALLA SMITHA REDDY 18241A05F0 

153 KORADA MEGHANA VAGDEVI 18241A05F1 

154 KUNCHAKURI HARSHITHA 18241A05F3 

155 LAVANYA VENNA 18241A05F4 

156 MALATH SHYAM NAYAK 18241A05F5 

157 MANDA ANJALI 18241A05F6 

158 MANGINAPUDI SAI BHARGAV 18241A05F7 

159 MUNGARA BEULAH 18241A05F8 

160 MUTHYAM SAI SNEHITH VARMA 18241A05F9 

161 NELA PRANEETH 18241A05G0 

162 P SAI KALYANI 18241A05G1 

163 PAVAN SARADHI KANTIPUDI 18241A05G2 

164 PISATI AJAYKUMAR REDDY 18241A05G3 

165 PITTALA PRUTHVI RAJ 18241A05G4 

166 PREETHAM KARRA 18241A05G5 

167 RAJPUT PRATAP SINGH 18241A05G6 

168 REYYA SANDHYA 18241A05G7 

169 SHAIK DADU SHARIEF 18241A05G8 

170 SHAIK VAHEED 18241A05G9 

171 SHERI ANIL REEDY 18241A05H0 

172 SOMALA SRESTHA 18241A05H1 

173 T SAI SRAVYA 18241A05H2 

174 T SAI SREE KRISHNA REDDY 18241A05H3 

175 THANAY METTA 18241A05H4 

176 THANIGUNDALA UDAY SNEHITH 18241A05H5 

177 THOTTEMPUDI MANASHA 18241A05H6 



178 VADLA MADHU MOHANA CHARI 18241A05H7 

179 VENKATA SAI CHARAN GANGAVARAPU 18241A05H8 

180 Y TAGORE ASHISH 18241A05H9 

181 YALAGANDULA SAIKIRAN 18241A05I0 

182 J.MANASA 19245A0513                                                                

183 A.VISHNU 19245A0514 

184 D.SRAVANI 19245A0515 

185 B.AVILASH 19245A0516 

186 S.SHIVA SAI 19245A0518 

187 A AJAY REDDY 18241A05I1 

188 AKULA ARCHANA 18241A05I2 

189 ANKAM RASAGNA 18241A05I3 

190 ATTAKA LAKSHMI PATHI 18241A05I4 

191 AYENUGULA HARSHITHA 18241A05I5 

192 B SAI SAHITHI 18241A05I6 

193 BANDARU MANAS NAIDU 18241A05I7 

194 BANOTH SONU 18241A05I8 

195 BEJUGAM ABHINAYA 18241A05I9 

196 BHOGADI SREEJA 18241A05J0 

197 BILLAKANTI NIKHIL 18241A05J1 

198 BOKKA SRUTHILA 18241A05J2 

199 CHIRRA SAI SAKETH REDDY 18241A05J3 

200 DEVARAPALLI YASWANTH REDDY 18241A05J4 

201 

DOGIPARTHI VENKATA SATYA SAI 

SUJAN 18241A05J5 

202 DONTI REDDY SAI RAKESH REDDY 18241A05J6 

203 DUNNALA VENKATA SAI RAM 18241A05J7 

204 GADDAMEEDI RAMYA 18241A05J8 

205 GIDDI SHRAVYA 18241A05J9 

206 GOTUR PRASHANTH KUMAR 18241A05K0 

207 IPPA BHARATH KUMAR 18241A05K1 

208 K ANKUSH 18241A05K2 

209 K MILIND 18241A05K3 

210 KAMISHETTY RAHUL 18241A05K4 

211 KANDAGATLA SAI SUMANTH 18241A05K5 

212 KARUTURI SHYAM KUMAR 18241A05K6 

213 KATANGURU SHREYA REDDY 18241A05K7 

214 KATARI SRI LAKSHMI VARDINI 18241A05K8 

215 KATARI SRI VIDYA VARDINI 18241A05K9 

216 KATRAGADDA YASASRI 18241A05L0 

217 LINGALA JATADHARA ATULYA REDDY 18241A05L2 

218 LOKESH KOTA 18241A05L3 

219 M ANANYA VARMA 18241A05L4 

220 MACHERLA NIKHIL 18241A05L5 

221 MADEPALLI VENKAT KARTHEEK 18241A05L6 

222 MODUGU KIRANMAYI 18241A05L7 

223 MOHAMMED ANSAR UL HAQ 18241A05L8 

224 MOPIDEVI SRI TRINETRA 18241A05L9 



225 P GANESH VENKATA SHANKAR GUPTA 18241A05M0 

226 P PRAVEEN SAI VARMA 18241A05M1 

227 P ROSHINI GUPTHA 18241A05M2 

228 PEGUDA JASHWANTH 18241A05M3 

229 POGULA RAMYA 18241A05M4 

230 POTUKUCHI SREERAM ADITYA 18241A05M5 

231 RUDRA VARUN 18241A05M6 

232 S BHARADWAJ 18241A05M7 

233 SALUNKE SAVITHA 18241A05M9 

234 SUDARSI NAMRATA RAVINDRA 18241A05N0 

235 SURA GANESH 18241A05N1 

236 THANAM KUSHAAL REDDY 18241A05N2 

237 V SAI SRIHARSHA SANTOSH 18241A05N3 

238 V YESHWANTHI 18241A05N4 

239 VADDE PRANITHA 18241A05N5 

240 VADDI MOUNISH 18241A05N6 

241 VAISHNAVI G 18241A05N7 

242 VANDANA YALLA 18241A05N8 

243 VEERAVALLI KARTHIK 18241A05N9 

244 VEMULAPATI HEMA CHANDANA 18241A05O0 

245 RIKSHITH TIRUMANPURI 18R11A05E0 

246 K.RAKESH 19245A0519 

247 MOHAMMED.ASIF 19245A0520 

248 B.AASHISH CHANDRA 19245A0521 

249 G.SAI NIKHIL 19245A0522 

250 P.SWAMY 19245A0523 

251 A.ELIZABETH 19245A0524 

252 K.KOWSHIK 16241A05W2 

253 A VENKATA SURYA SARANYA 18241A05O1 

254 A VISHNU VARDHAN 18241A05O2 

255 ANAPARTHI SANTOSH AKHIL 18241A05O3 

256 ASARI SRI SAI KAMAL 18241A05O4 

257 AYILA EESHA 18241A05O5 

258 B NIRANJANA NITISH VARMA 18241A05O6 

259 BIJAYASHREE DAS 18241A05O7 

260 BOMMU UDAY KIRAN REDDY 18241A05O8 

261 CH SAI GOPALA KRISHNA DEEKSHIT 18241A05O9 

262 CHILIVERU BHARGAV 18241A05P0 

263 DESANI TEJASREE 18241A05P1 

264 DEVARAPAGA DHIRAJ 18241A05P2 

265 DUGGIRALA PRANAVI 18241A05P3 

266 DUMNE JALENDAR 18241A05P4 

267 GUJJARU SANJEETH 18241A05P5 

268 GULAPALLY PANDARI 18241A05P6 

269 J SRUJAN 18241A05P7 

270 KANDUKURI SAI SRUJAN 18241A05P8 

271 KARLAPATI PRATHYUSHA 18241A05P9 

272 KOLUKULURI SHASHANK 18241A05Q0 



273 KOMIRI SRINATH GOUD 18241A05Q1 

274 KULAI SAI KUMAR 18241A05Q2 

275 KULKARNI TANMAYEE 18241A05Q3 

276 KUMMAM ROSHINI 18241A05Q4 

277 M PRITHVI SRIMAN 18241A05Q5 

278 MITLAMALLA NIKHIL 18241A05Q6 

279 MOHAMMED ZAHEER 18241A05Q7 

280 MUDAVATH SURESH 18241A05Q8 

281 MUDDULURI SATHWIK VARMA 18241A05Q9 

282 MULAGONDLA MRUNHAALHINI REDDY 18241A05R0 

283 MUNDRA VENKAT DEEPAK 18241A05R1 

284 MUSUKU AKASH REDDY 18241A05R2 

285 NELAVELLI NISHANTH 18241A05R3 

286 NIRATI MADHAVI 18241A05R4 

287 PATHAM GREESHMA 18241A05R6 

288 PAVITRA AMARANAYANI 18241A05R7 

289 PEDDI SRIKAR 18241A05R8 

290 PEETALA DIVYASREE 18241A05R9 

291 PERUMANDLA RISHWANTH 18241A05S0 

292 POLURI PRUDHVI 18241A05S1 

293 R RAJINI 18241A05S2 

294 RACHAMALLA SURAJ GOUD 18241A05S4 

295 REMELLA ABHIRAM 18241A05S5 

296 ROYYAPALLY TEJASWINI 18241A05S6 

297 SARA YESHWANTH 18241A05S7 

298 SEELAM VINAY KUMAR REDDY 18241A05S8 

299 SHIRDISH MOHAN D 18241A05S9 

300 SRIGIRI SHREE PURUHOOTHI 18241A05T1 

301 SUDEEPTHI DEVASARI 18241A05T2 

302 T PRASANNA LAKSHMI 18241A05T3 

303 THOTA RISHITA 18241A05T4 

304 TORAM ANIKA PRANAVI 18241A05T5 

305 TRIPURARI VIDYUALLATHA SRI 18241A05T6 

306 TUMMALA SOHITH 18241A05T7 

307 VITTA NIHARIKA 18241A05T8 

308 YAGA SHIVANAND 18241A05T9 

309 YERRAM ABHISHEK 18241A05U0 

310 P.LAHARI 19245A0525 

311 M.PRATHIBHA 19245A0526 

312 V.NAVEENA 19245A0527 

313 S.ROHITH 19245A0528 

314 A.RAHUL 19245A0529 

315 K.UDAY 19245A0530 

316 MYAKALA NAGARAJU 17241A0536 

317 AKULA ANIL KUMAR 18241A05U1 

318 ANNAPAREDDY VAKULA 18241A05U2 

319 BALNE CHARITH CHANDRA SAI 18241A05U3 

320 BANOTH KIRANMAI 18241A05U5 



321 BANOTHU SUSHMITHA RAJ 18241A05U6 

322 BHUKYA PRASANNA KUMARI 18241A05U7 

323 BOLLAM GNANESHWAR 18241A05U8 

324 CHINTALA SUNDER KUMAR 18241A05U9 

325 DEDEEPYA CHITTIREDDY 18241A05V0 

326 DINESH REDDY KARUMURI 18241A05V1 

327 DOMALAPALLI THRINESH 18241A05V2 

328 G SADWIKA 18241A05V3 

329 GANGADHARAN TARUN SHIVARAMAN 18241A05V4 

330 GANNAVARAM SHIVA KESHAVA 18241A05V5 

331 GARIKEDI KARTHIK 18241A05V6 

332 GUNDARAPU SIDHARTHA REDDY 18241A05V8 

333 GURUJALA SAINATH GOUD 18241A05V9 

334 HANUMANTHU SATYA AKASH 18241A05W0 

335 I SRINEETH KUMAR 18241A05W1 

336 INUMULA THIRUMALA 18241A05W2 

337 JALLA HARSHITHA 18241A05W3 

338 JAMPALA SRI NAGA SAI 18241A05W4 

339 KAGITHA BHAVYASREE 18241A05W6 

340 KAMMARI SAI TEJA 18241A05W7 

341 KASLABAD VARUN SANDESH 18241A05W8 

342 KATAPALLI AKHILESH REDDY 18241A05W9 

343 KRISHNAM NAIDU S 18241A05X0 

344 MANDA POOJITHA 18241A05X1 

345 MISBAH SULTANA 18241A05X3 

346 MOHAMMED MUBASHEER UDDIN 18241A05X4 

347 NARABATHOJU SRIKANTH 18241A05X5 

348 P S S VENKAT 18241A05X6 

349 POLUMURI SRAVANTHI 18241A05X8 

350 PONNEKANTI GOWTHAM SAI 18241A05X9 

351 PULAPARTHI SAI PADMINI 18241A05Y0 

352 PULIPALUPULA CHARAN 18241A05Y1 

353 PUPPALA PRESHITHA 18241A05Y2 

354 SAI DEEKSHA VEDULA 18241A05Y3 

355 SAI SHIVANI MUDUNURI 18241A05Y4 

356 SANNAPU ANEESH REDDY 18241A05Y5 

357 SARASWATHI BHANUPRAKASHRAJU 18241A05Y6 

358 SATVIK SIDDABATHULA 18241A05Y7 

359 SEETHA VENKAT DINESH 18241A05Y8 

360 SHRUTI SHARMA 18241A05Z0 

361 SILIGURI SWAPNA 18241A05Z1 

362 SUNNAM SAIKIRANMANSA 18241A05Z2 

363 SURE SAI RESHMA 18241A05Z3 

364 TUDI JAYADEEP REDDY 18241A05Z4 

365 U RESHMA SHRAVANI 18241A05Z5 

366 UPPALA RISHIK CHARAN 18241A05Z6 

367 VANKDAVATH SAI AKSHARA 18241A05Z7 

368 VARUN JULAKANTI 18241A05Z8 



369 YALLASIRI SAI PAVAN RAM KUMAR 18241A05Z9 

370 V.DIVYA 19245A0531 

371 CH.SOWMYA 19245A0532 

372 V.LATHA SRI 19245A0533 

373 D.VENKATA SAI 19245A0534 

374 P.BHAVANI 19245A0535 

 

 

 


















































































